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1 585 MELNIKOVA Angelina RGF D|540014.466 (2)|6.100 14.533 (1) 5.600 13.800 (2)| 5.500 13.833 (2)| 56.632
E|9.066 8.433 8.200 8.333
2 612 WONG Leanne USA D|5.40014.341 (5)| 5500 14.066 (3)[ 5.600 13.900 (1)[ 5.700 14.033 (1) 5.340
E|{9.041 -0.1 8.566 8.300 8.333
3 610 di CELLO Kayla USA D|5.40014.600 (1) 5.600 12.766 (14)[ 5.700 13.400 (4)| 5.400 13.800 (3)| 54.566
E|9.200 7.166 7.700 8.400
4 587 URAZOVA Vladislava RGF D] 4.60013.566 (12)|6.100 14.333 (2)[ 5.100 12.333 (13)| 5.000 13.366 (4)| 53.598
E|8.966 8.233 7.233 8.366
5 576 VISSER Naomi NED D] 4.60013.400 (17)| 6.000 13.800 (4)| 5.200 12.966 (5)[ 4.700 12.666 (12)| 52.832
E| 8.800 7.800 7.766 7.966
6 514 WEI Xiaoyuan CHN D] 4.60013.200 (20)| 6.400 13.366 (7)[ 5.800 13.733  (3)| 4.700 12.400 (16)| 52 699
E| 8.600 6.966 7.933 7.700
7 582 MARTINS Filipa POR D] 4.60013.466 (16)| 5.900 13.000 (10)[ 5.200 12.933 (6)| 4.700 12.800 (10)| 52.199
E|8.866 7.100 7.733 8.100
8 555 D'AMATO Alice ITA D| 5.400 14.400 (3)| 5.900 12.916 (11) 5.200 11.766 (19) 5.000 13.000 (6)| 52.082
E| 9.000 7.016 6.566 8.000
9 532 HEDUIT Carolann FRA D|5.40014.266 (7)|5.90012.533 (18)| 5.100 12.633 (11)| 5.000 12.533 (15)| 51 95
E| 8.866 6.633 7.533 7.633  -0.1
10 605 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR D| 4.60013.533 (13)| 5500 12.800 (13)[ 5.600 12.800 (7| 4.900 12.700 (11)| 51.833
E|8.933 7.300 7.200 7.800
11 565 SHIN Solyi KOR D] 4.60013.500 (14)| 5.300 12.900 (12)| 5.400 12.766 (8)[ 5.100 12.600 (13)| 51.766
E| 8.900 7.600 7.366 7.500
12 556 D'AMATO Asia ITA D|5.40014.366 (4)| 5.700 12.600 (15)| 5.300 11.900 (18)| 5.000 12.833 (9)| 51.699
E| 8.966 6.900 6.600 7.933 -0
13 564 LEE Yunseo KOR D| 4.60013.033 (22)| 6.100 13.566  (5)[ 5.300 12.100 (15)| 5.200 13.000 (7)| 51.699
E|8.433 7.466 6.800 7.800
14 607 HUBAREVA Yelyzaveta UKR D| 4.600 13.200 (20)| 5.700 13.100 (9) 5.10012.733  (9)| 5.000 12.566 (14)| 51.599
E| 8.600 7.400 7.633 7.566
15 536 STACEY Ruby GBR D] 4.60013.500 (14)[ 5.400 13.433 (6)[ 4.800 12.000 (17)[ 4.700 12.400 (16)| 51.333
E| 8.900 8.033 7.200 7.700
16 584 CEPLINSCHI Maria ROU D| 4.600 13.633 (10)| 5.100 12.566 (16)[ 5.100 11.633 (22)| 5.200 13.066 (5)| 50.898
E|9.033 7.466 6.533 7.866
17 535 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR D|5.40014.333 (6)| 3.800 11.400 (22)| 5.200 12.566 (12)[ 4.900 12.000 (21)| 50.299
E|8.933 7.600 7.366 7.100
18 510 WOO Rose CAN D] 4.60013.400 (17)] 5.000 12.266 (19)| 5.600 11.700 (21)[ 5.00012.933 (8)| 50.299
E|8.800 7.266 6.100 7.933
19 547 SLEVIN Emma JRL D[ 460013600 (11)]4.900 12.533 (17)[ 5.200 12.733 (10)| 4.700 11.266 (23)| 50.132
E|9.000 7.633 7.533 6.866 -0.3
20 533 SERBER Celia FRA D| 5.000 13.900 (8)| 5.300 13.200 (8) 4.900 10.300 (24)| 4.700 12.333 (18)| 49.733
E| 8.900 7.900 5.400 7.633
21 540 BACSKAY Csenge Maria HUN D|5.00013.666 (9)| 4.500 11.366 (23)| 4.500 11.700 (20)| 4.400 11.933 (22)| 48.665
E|8766 -0.1 6.866 7.200 7.533
22 502 MAENNERSDORFER Marlies AUT D|4.00012.666 (23)|4.900 12.166 (20)[ 4.700 11.566 (23)| 4.500 12.200 (19)| 48.598
E| 8.666 7.266 6.866 7.700
23 599 WILLIAMS Jennifer SWE D| 4.600 13.333 (19)| 4.400 10.733 (24)| 5.000 12.066 (16) 4.500 12.100 (20)| 48.232
E|8.733 6.333 7.066 7.900 -0.3
24 592 SIEGENTHALER Stefanie SU| D] 3.30011.700 (24)] 4.500 11.433 (21)| 5.000 12.166 (14)[ 4.600 11.133 (24)| 46.432
E| 8.400 6.933 7.166 6.833 -0.3
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Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Uneven Bars

Balance Beam

Floor Exercise
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